
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNS

No.

49
159

64
111
153

57
123
113
135
102
513

68
103
124

26
309

20
50

136
333
503
160

127

Name

Patrik Pastorok
Michal Pospíchal
Peter Huber
Petr Fulín
Jakub Kadlčák
Max Hofer
Jan Filip
Jindřich Vohnout
Nikolas Szabó
Ladislav Chaloupka
Constantin Scholl
Michal Dzierža
Tomáš Králíček
Patrik Jurenka
Jindřich Řehák
Vince Hercsik
David Nemec
Krysttian Holubek
Jiří Klíma
Dániel Bende
Cristof Hilinger
Jan Hrabovský

Tereza Dušková

Nat

SK

SK

AU

CZ

CZ

AU

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

H

SK

PL

CZ

H

CZ

CZ

Class
MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

Diff

0.305

0.583

1.139

3.804

5.094

8.877

8.974

12.620

14.829

18.259

18.343

18.483

19.111

32.960

34.972

35.703

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

10:18.635

10:18.940

10:19.218

10:19.774

10:22.439

10:23.729

10:27.512

10:27.609

10:31.255

10:33.464

10:36.894

10:36.978

10:37.118

10:37.746

10:51.595

10:53.607

10:54.338

10:32.908

10:41.265

10:55.865

11:08.781

10:45.276

Best Tm

46.658

46.614

46.567

46.793

46.735

46.858

47.165

47.236

47.493

47.620

47.887

47.610

47.045

47.752

48.335

47.129

48.908

48.948

48.695

48.389

48.275

53.201

2nd Best

46.814

46.709

46.747

46.812

46.776

46.895

47.251

47.245

47.536

47.726

48.051

47.907

47.046

47.834

48.546

47.130

48.928

49.030

48.703

48.437

48.435

54.255

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.305

Avg. Speed

93,038

Best Lap Tm

46.567

Best Speed

88,286

Best Lap by

64 - Peter Huber
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Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

ROTAX MAX junior

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:15:43

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

1. 5. 2011 10:25


